HYA8
HYA10
8”/10” Rewindable water
cooled submersible
motors
COUPLING FLANGE
101,6
Ø38,1

type
Rated
power
In
Rated current
η
Efficiency in %
cos φ
Power factor
CV kW 230V
±5%
400V
±5% 4/4 3/4 2/4 4/4 3/4 2/4
8”
HYA8-4500 60 44 159 92 84 85 87 87 84 77
HYA8-5500 75 55 196,5 113,5 84,5 85,5 87,5 87,5 85 77,5
HYA8-6600 90 66 233 134,5 85 85,5 88 88 85 78
HYA8-7500 100 75 259 149,5 85 86 88 88 85 78
HYA8-9200 125 92 319,5 185 85 86 88 88 85 78
10”
HYA10-7500 100 75 259 149,5 85 86 88 88 85 78
HYA10-9200 125 92 319,5 185 86 85,5 88 88 85 78
HYA10-11000 150 110 379 219 86 85,5 89 89 86 79
HYA10-12900 175 129 440 254,5 85,5 86,5 90 90 87 80
ELECTRICAL FEATURES - 2 POLES - 50/60Hz
Nom.
Ø
Motor